Your applicant’s screening history and SSN check 

4. Current and previous landlord identification  

5. A terrorist (OFAC) search 

Research conducted by the Corporate Headquarters of NTN, Inc. shows that investors in 
rental real estate lose over twelve billion ($12,000,000,000) dollars a year to incidents of 
evictions, skips and damages in each incident which are over and above standard wear 
and tear.  

As the nation’s oldest, national  
resident screening company, NTN 
serves subscribers nation-wide 
from over 20 regional offices.